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8:00-8:45
8:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

Program

Registration and light refreshments

Welcome

Julie Woodward, Oregon Forest Resources
Institute

Defining the issue: Forest carnivore policy and
implications for forest landowners

Jim Thrailkill, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Carnivore Working Group update

Derek Broman, Oregon Department of Fish and
Wildlife

Networking break (poster session)

The marten story in Oregon

Katie Moriarty, U.S. Forest Service

The fisher story in Oregon

Sean Matthews, Oregon State University
Sierra Nevada red fox status update in Oregon
Cate Quinn, University of California, Davis

Lunch, provided by OFRI

1:00

1:25

1:50

2:15

2:40

3:00

3:30

4:00

Landowner case study: Humboldt marten on a
managed forest landscape

Desiree Early, Green Diamond Resource Co.
Food webs and the recovery of the fisher and
marten in Oregon

Taal Levi, Oregon State University

Maximizing the biological value of structural
retention

Sean Sultaire, Michigan State University, and
Jake Verschuyl, National Council for Air and
Stream Improvement

Networking break (poster session)

CCAA agreements and what this means for
landowners

Jody Caicco, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Conservation priorities and the next steps

Sue Livingston, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Implications for forest landowners: Integrating
science and management

Jessica Homyack, Weyerhaeuser Co.

Wrap-up and adjourn



