Sponsors

Join us in thanking our sponsors and organizing committee!

Carnivore Working Group

National Council for Air and Stream Improvement

Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife

Oregon Forest Resources Institute

Oregon State University

Partnership for Forestry Education

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

U.S. Forest Service

Weyerhaeuser Company

Symposium proceedings and additional wildlife publications available at:

KnowYourForest.org

Please watch your inbox for a follow-up survey to provide feedback.

Wildlife in Managed Forests Symposium

Forest Carnivores and their Habitats:

A Focus on Fisher, Marten and Fox

Thursday, Oct. 19, 2017 Linn County Fair & Expo Center Albany, Oregon







OregonForests.org
KnowYourForest.org

Program

8:00-8:45	Registration and light refreshments	1:00	Landowner case study: Humboldt marten on a
8:45	Welcome		managed forest landscape
	Julie Woodward, Oregon Forest Resources		Desiree Early, Green Diamond Resource Co.
	Institute	1:25	Food webs and the recovery of the fisher and
9:00	Defining the issue: Forest carnivore policy and		marten in Oregon
	implications for forest landowners		Taal Levi, Oregon State University
	Jim Thrailkill, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service	1:50	Maximizing the biological value of structural
9:30	Carnivore Working Group update		retention
	Derek Broman, Oregon Department of Fish and		Sean Sultaire, Michigan State University, and
	Wildlife		Jake Verschuyl, National Council for Air and
10:00	Networking break (poster session)		Stream Improvement
10:30	The marten story in Oregon	2:15	Networking break (poster session)
	Katie Moriarty, U.S. Forest Service	2:40	CCAA agreements and what this means for
11:00	The fisher story in Oregon		landowners
	Sean Matthews, Oregon State University		Jody Caicco, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
11:30	Sierra Nevada red fox status update in Oregon	3:00	Conservation priorities and the next steps
	Cate Quinn, University of California, Davis		Sue Livingston, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
12:00	Lunch, provided by OFRI	3:30	Implications for forest landowners: Integrating
			science and management
			Jessica Homyack, Weyerhaeuser Co.
		4:00	Wrap-up and adjourn